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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Klassement Meisjes | Classement Filles

Meisjes, Benjamins
A2 A4 A6

1.  LAUWERS, Sofie 11 BLiTS 58 3 36.27 47.30 1:44.21
2.  JACOBS, Eva 11 BRC 54 3 36.73 45.37 1:51.21
3.  KRUIK, Lotte 11 RCTAL 44 3 39.12 48.92 1:49.67
4.  JAROSZKO, Jana 11 BRC 42 3 37.65 50.41 1:59.82
5.  JOARLETTE, Nina 11 RCTAL 37 3 40.45 52.97 1:52.25
6.  JOARLETTE, Zoé 11 RCTAL 36 3 38.90 54.87 2:02.23
7.  HEYLEN, Jade 11 BLiTS 30 3 37.84 48.88 *
8.  OUASSIF, Cyrine 11 RCTAL 26 3 51.00 59.00 2:21.09
9.  VANDOMMELE, Kaatje 13 RCTAL 24 3 47.53 1:01.03 2:28.17

10.  GEIJSENBERGH, Nina11 STRC 21 3 52.75 1:04.17 2:11.54
11.  BILGI, Milena 11 RCTAL 18 3 49.51 1:02.75 3:12.50
12.  KWAPISZ, Lara 12 BRC 17 3 45.59 1:02.00 *
13.  DECAPMAEKER, Janne12 LERC 15 3 58.53 1:11.17 2:30.34
14.  GEUTJES, Juul 13 STRC 12 3 59.11 1:11.29 2:51.16
15.  VERSTRAETE, Louise 12 STRC 8 3 1:05.21 1:32.01 3:51.56

Meisjes, Miniemen
A2 A4 A6

1.  DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 60 3 32.09 41.69 1:30.89
2.  DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 54 3 33.06 45.37 1:38.38
3.  LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 50 3 34.05 45.37 1:40.21
4.  BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10 RCTAL 41 3 38.90 47.71 1:43.40
5.  DOM, Tiane 09 STH 38 3 37.41 49.80 1:58.34
6.  DEQUANTER, Lies 10 RCTAL 34 3 40.45 51.76 1:54.03
7.  COUNE, Eline 10 STRC 29 3 38.94 1:00.24 1:49.93
8.  HERMANS, Dania 10 LERC 27 3 41.69 52.34 1:58.58

HUET, Camille 09 STH 27 3 39.52 54.04 1:59.73
10.  VANDEPUTTE, Iris 09 IRC 22 3 41.34 56.06 2:03.82

DE CUYPER, Stien 10 RCTAL 22 3 43.10 52.26 2:08.09
12.  NOEL DE BURLIN, C. 09 BLC 15 3 44.04 57.03 2:22.50
13.  DE BRUYNE, Feiya 10 RCTAL 10 3 53.83 59.75 2:28.25
14.  HUYSMANS, Maren 10 STRC 9 3 55.86 1:03.66 2:04.27
15.  WILLEMS, Febe 09 BLiTS 7 3 45.23 1:04.98 2:34.44

DALDAEVA, Aishat 10 STRC 7 3 48.46 1:03.56 2:35.06

Klassement Jongens | Classement Garçons

Jongens, Benjamins
A2 A4 A6

1.  MERTENS, Simeon 11 RCTAL 60 3 37.12 49.57 1:47.78
2.  GEUTJES, Tuur 11 STRC 50 3 43.78 54.83 1:54.19
3.  SCHEYS, Tristen 11 RCTAL 46 3 42.54 58.53 2:12.62
4.  EL ALLAOUI, Massin 11 BLC 45 3 44.96 58.53 2:10.36
5.  BILLIAU, Myro 12 LERC 32 3 59.75 1:04.76 2:56.36

GUIGUE, Simon 11 STH 32 3 46.62 1:11.96 2:58.20
7.  SILVERT, Matteo 11 RCTAL 31 3 41.48 59.39 *
8.  EL HAKKOUNI, M. 12 BLC 26 3 59.19 1:23.15 3:20.27
9.  DEQUANTER, Willem 12 RCTAL 22 3 54.57 1:06.88 *

10.  EL KHIATHI, Nassim 11 BLC 20 3 56.24 1:07.50 *
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Jongens, Miniemen
A2 A4 A6

1.  HEYLEN, Daan 09 BLiTS 60 3 30.19 36.95 1:25.36
2.  VAN HEYMBEECK, J. 10 RCTAL 50 3 34.18 37.57 1:31.40
3.  VAN ASTEN, Dieter 09 RDK 48 3 30.99 40.94 1:32.22
4.  CIUBOTARIU, A. 10 RCTAL 45 3 30.91 47.03 1:36.16
5.  DEQUANTER, Hendrik09 RCTAL 35 3 40.00 46.31 1:44.64
6.  CALLEBAUT, Jolan 09 BLiTS 29 3 37.90 49.97 1:55.13
7.  KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLiTS 24 2 47.50 1:45.44
8.  VANDOMMELE, Stiebe 10 RCTAL 22 3 37.80 48.59 2:17.64
9.  VAN STRYDONCK, T. 10 BLiTS 21 3 41.97 48.46 2:03.95

10.  GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 19 3 36.19 52.43 *
11.  ALIÉ, Nathan 09 CSB 17 3 41.23 50.90 2:05.07
12.  GUIGUE, Théo 09 STH 15 3 36.50 55.08 2:21.71
13.  ROSELLE, Iben 09 FCLT 13 3 * 54.57 1:55.18
14.  DECAPMAEKER, Boris10 LERC 11 3 44.20 54.52 2:01.42

JANSSENS, Daan 10 RCTAL 11 3 42.06 56.78 2:01.20
16.  VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 10 3 43.92 56.78 1:56.06
17.  VAN BUGGENHOUT, L.10 RCTAL 9 3 40.95 1:00.11 2:07.84
18.  VERSTAPPEN, Yago 09 BLC 7 3 42.25 53.34 *
19.  HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 STRC 6 3 42.00 1:04.75 2:17.06
20.  JACOBS, Miel 10 RCTAL 5 3 43.50 59.53 2:06.94
21.  REMACLE, Glenn 10 STH 4 3 51.15 1:02.25 2:07.09
22.  JORSSEN, Sverre 10 LERC 3 3 46.21 1:02.38 2:10.22

VERLAINE, Tom 10 CSB 3 3 45.30 58.53 2:44.76
SOMERS, Seth 09 PORC 3 3 42.54 58.81 2:08.21

25.  PHILIPPAERTS, Robbe09 STRC 2 3 56.66 1:02.38 *
IMATOUCHAN, Adam 10 BLC 2 3 47.34 1:37.31 *

Klassement Dames | Classement Dames

Meisjes, Cadetten
A2 A4 A6

1.  VANDERSTRAETEN, M.07 RCTAL 58 3 1:07.34 38.28 2:50.50
2.  VERMEIR, Marie 08 BRC 56 3 1:08.49 42.02 2:42.50
3.  CALLEBAUT, Tiffen 07 BLiTS 45 3 1:14.92 42.62 3:02.52
4.  GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 40 3 1:14.56 44.96 3:04.94

MORTIER, Nina 08 LERC 40 3 1:14.29 45.10 3:07.78
6.  GOOSSENS, Tara 08 BRC 35 3 1:17.93 44.15 3:15.06
7.  MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 34 3 1:20.62 43.93 3:08.06
8.  LAUWERS, Lotte 08 BLiTS 29 3 1:20.40 45.46 3:11.43
9.  NEIRYNCK, Eliza 07 RDK 23 3 1:18.60 47.96 3:22.97

10.  VANBRABANT, Nienke 07 IRC 14 3 1:29.92 50.44 3:15.43
11.  WELLIN, Zara 07 STH 13 3 1:28.22 46.85 3:25.31
12.  ANNÉ, Elise 08 LERC 12 3 1:30.42 45.27 4:25.66

BUEKENHOUDT, Jente07 RCTAL 12 3 1:28.01 51.91 3:23.87
14.  JANSSENS, Jade 08 RCTAL 10 3 1:26.48 53.16 3:30.25
15.  COMPTAERT, Phebe 07 IRC 9 3 1:29.25 58.54 3:20.19
16.  BOONE, Hazel 08 LERC 8 3 1:26.49 54.01 3:45.99

RADEMAN, Sam 07 RDK 8 3 1:26.88 53.11 3:39.38
18.  VAN DER LOGT, Femke08 BRC 6 3 1:27.30 53.16 3:31.90

SEREDIUC, Emma 08 RCTAL 6 3 1:31.53 53.11 3:27.50
20.  BANCKAERT, Yinthe 07 IRC 5 3 1:34.69 52.88 3:48.87
21.  VAN DEN BROECK, E. 08 BLiTS 3 3 1:46.50 1:01.17 4:29.33

PHILIPPAERTS, Laura 07 STRC 3 3 1:36.54 59.08 3:55.13
GREVERAARS, Lisse 08 LERC 3 3 1:30.27 55.16 3:31.81
LIBERT, Zoé 08 CSB 3 3 1:47.77 1:04.58 3:43.62
VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB 3 3 1:36.80 1:00.62 3:40.90
VANDENBERGHE, H. 08 RDK 3 3 1:54.68 1:00.44 4:27.25
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DE MEIJER, Olivia 08 PORC 3 3 1:30.27 1:03.74 3:32.42
28.  DALDAEVA, Eshet 08 STRC 2 3 1:35.56 * 3:56.94

REMACLE, Amélie 07 STH 2 3 1:34.89 54.84 *

Dames, Junioren
A2 A4 A6

1.  STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 56 3 1:06.18 41.35 2:48.14
2.  JACOBS, Ella 05 BRC 50 3 1:10.25 37.01 2:51.86
3.  S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 49 3 1:06.16 44.20 2:49.91

WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 49 3 1:13.63 42.62 2:48.14
5.  DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 41 3 1:12.72 43.95 3:03.27
6.  BOONE, Hannelore 06 LERC 36 3 1:13.96 48.81 3:07.50
7.  MERTENS, Lara 05 BLiTS 27 3 1:27.30 50.45 3:32.90

ROUBAUD, Lili 05 Boust 27 3 1:24.52 50.89 3:30.09
9.  VAN DEN WYNGAERT, E.06 BLiTS 25 3 1:29.41 53.11 3:20.75

10.  BAIWIR, Emma 06 CSB 24 3 1:37.44 49.18 3:39.06
11.  JANSSENS, Eline 06 BRC 17 2 50.99 3:30.01

Dames, Open
A2 A4 A6

1.  VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 52 3 1:08.40 37.32 2:25.90
2.  BRACKE, Liezel 04 BRC 50 3 1:05.53 38.28 2:43.72
3.  DE GREEF, Ruth 03 RCTAL 47 3 1:07.43 40.60 2:42.24
4.  ROMANINI, Aurelie 87 Boust 40 3 1:01.44 34.60 *
5.  GEUBELS, Kaat 96 RCTAL 37 3 1:12.12 41.02 2:48.21
6.  LIBERT, Léa 04 CSB 34 3 1:15.28 39.46 3:04.90
7.  LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 29 3 1:16.12 44.14 2:50.32
8.  CASTEELE, Hanne 02 RCTAL 28 3 1:20.16 43.93 3:02.12
9.  ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 24 3 1:16.94 49.07 3:02.26

ROSKIN, Lotte 02 LERC 24 2 1:09.94 43.33
11.  PORTON, Chloe 00 FCLT 20 2 1:11.60 3:10.00
12.  GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 STRC 18 3 1:20.44 48.40 3:16.39
13.  FEYS, Jana 03 IRC 15 3 1:20.60 51.79 3:14.34
14.  COOPMANS, Kaatje 99 STRC 13 3 1:26.75 50.16 3:17.57
15.  DHOOGE, Indra 98 LDA vzw 9 3 1:31.50 52.43 3:36.16

Dames, Masters 40
A2 A4 A6

1.  VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC 60 3 1:20.25 45.92 3:21.74
2.  DHONDT, Gerd 76 LERC 54 3 1:28.74 53.11 3:39.99

Dames, Masters 55 - 2 van 3 programma's
A2 A4 A6

1.  WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 40 2 2:03.70 1:07.95

Dames, Masters 70 - 2 van 3 programma's
A2 A4 A6

1.  MASYN, Thérésia 41 RCTAL 40 2 2:48.40 1:58.08
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Klassement Heren | Classement Hommes

Jongens, Cadetten
A2 A4 A6

1.  DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 CSB 56 3 1:07.26 36.03 2:42.46
2.  DE PAUW, Aster 07 RCTAL 52 3 1:01.87 36.59 2:50.30
3.  DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 50 3 1:02.56 36.77 2:43.39
4.  JANSSENS, Arnout 07 RCTAL 41 3 1:10.50 41.54 2:56.18
5.  GERAERTS, Mattias 08 BRC 30 3 1:11.39 36.23 *

DEVOS, Bjarne 07 RDK 30 3 1:13.07 43.93 2:57.04
7.  VANDEWAETERE, Stan08 FCLT 25 3 1:19.60 43.90 2:58.40
8.  VAN POUCKE, Antoine07 RDK 24 3 1:11.38 43.82 3:30.09
9.  HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC 23 3 1:14.26 45.26 3:01.74

10.  DEPAUW, Mauro 07 LDA vzw 22 3 1:16.95 43.18 3:17.01
11.  VANACKERBROEK, R.08 STH 19 3 1:20.74 44.13 3:03.81
12.  CHATELAIN, Raphael 07 Boust 18 3 1:19.04 44.31 3:09.87
13.  NUYTTENS, Carl 07 RCTAL 17 3 1:20.96 43.82 3:15.04
14.  VANDEPUTTE, Simon 07 IRC 15 3 1:23.98 42.88 3:18.42
15.  GOSSEYE, Daan 08 LERC 10 3 1:24.89 46.47 3:07.79
16.  VANACKERBROEK, S. 08 STH 9 3 1:19.72 44.41 3:19.40
17.  SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 RCTAL 8 3 1:23.83 45.26 3:13.48
18.  WYBO, Ewout 07 IRC 7 3 * 46.90 3:11.71
19.  VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB 4 3 1:21.02 50.73 3:23.52
20.  EYLETTEN, Yaron 08 STRC 3 3 2:02.92 57.25 4:05.05

ANTIPOFF, Louis 07 LERC 3 3 1:27.32 47.24 3:29.72
HERIN, Kory 07 STH 3 3 1:34.15 57.50 4:11.93
HOOGHE, Rune 08 IRC 3 3 1:28.97 48.25 3:20.60
DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 CSB 3 3 1:22.67 47.40 3:20.50

25.  DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 STRC 2 3 * 53.19 3:22.61
26.  VERHOEVEN, Wout 08 LERC 1 3 * * 4:44.25

BUGGENHOUT, Dago 08 RCTAL 1 3 * 51.32 *

Jongens, Junioren
A2 A4 A6

1.  GOOSSENS, Torsten 05 BRC 56 3 57.74 32.40 2:18.19
2.  VANLAER, Mathijs 06 STRC 46 3 56.89 33.54 2:48.78

KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 46 3 56.87 35.32 2:33.34
4.  CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 45 3 57.97 35.12 2:20.61
5.  DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 37 3 1:00.96 37.59 2:33.25
6.  DE GRAVE, Thibault 05 BLiTS 36 3 1:01.57 34.63 2:36.47
7.  CLOET, Jasper 06 LDA vzw 34 3 59.35 37.94 2:34.42
8.  DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 CSB 30 3 1:04.65 36.62 2:38.78
9.  ABBEEL, Stef 05 LDA vzw 28 2 59.54 34.48

10.  LAMMENS, Xander 05 BRC 21 3 1:10.74 39.76 2:55.57
11.  VAN STRYDONCK, M. 06 BLiTS 20 3 1:11.19 40.13 2:53.88
12.  LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 15 3 1:14.77 40.25 2:55.91
13.  ROUBAUD, Paul 05 Boust 12 3 1:11.50 54.99 2:59.13
14.  REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 11 3 1:15.52 43.35 3:02.27
15.  LOUIS, Antonin 06 CSB 8 3 1:18.28 47.02 3:13.27
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Heren, Open
A2 A4 A6

1.  GOOSSENS, Ilian 03 BRC 48 3 59.34 31.31 2:27.39
2.  BOCKSTAELE, Shean 01 BRC 46 3 53.17 34.00 2:28.05
3.  WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 42 3 53.78 34.69 2:33.51
4.  VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 41 3 1:00.36 35.77 2:24.01
5.  FEYS, Sammy 00 FCLT 40 3 1:01.85 33.70 2:27.67

VAN LAETHEM, M. 99 RCTAL 40 3 * 30.31 2:13.35
7.  RICQUIER, Pieter 97 LERC 33 3 1:02.26 35.37 2:35.08
8.  VAN DYCK, Bram 02 BLiTS 32 3 56.52 32.35 *
9.  DELOGNE, Killian 03 STH 28 3 1:03.45 36.23 2:42.56

10.  MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 CSB 19 3 1:11.90 41.90 2:54.60
11.  LANDUYT, Emiel 99 IRC 18 3 1:18.32 41.06 2:53.20
12.  JANSSENS, Wouter 04 BRC 16 3 1:21.33 38.51 2:55.41

BOZET, Joshua 04 STH 16 3 1:09.58 42.79 3:05.02
14.  VAN DE VOORDE, Ian 02 LDA vzw 13 3 1:16.32 42.76 3:20.70
15.  SCHOLLIERS, Robbe 03 RCTAL 8 3 1:15.22 46.31 *
16.  COCHIN, Thomas 04 CSB 6 3 1:27.02 51.76 3:43.40

Heren, Masters 30
A2 A4 A6

1.  BAELUS, Wouter 87 BLiTS 60 3 56.89 32.50 2:19.66
2.  VERRECK, Devin 89 LERC 52 3 1:08.69 39.52 2:53.23
3.  JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH 50 3 1:07.00 42.74 3:02.91

Heren, Masters 40
A2 A4 A6

1.  CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 60 3 1:08.43 38.06 2:51.89
2.  DELVA, Lieven 82 BRC 54 3 1:12.60 38.22 3:09.10
3.  GEIJSENBERGH, Gert 82 STRC 48 3 1:12.91 44.94 3:14.24

Heren, Masters 55 - 2 van 3 programma's
A2 A4 A6

1.  BOCKSTAELE, François68 BRC 40 2 1:02.50 35.93
2.  VERRECK, Jos 59 LERC 36 2 1:51.38 1:00.18

Klassement Meisjes | Classement Filles

Meisjes, Jeugd/Jeunes
B2 B3 B5

1.  RCTAL 1 RCTAL 60 3 1:48.14 2:12.77 1:52.07
2.  RCTAL 2 RCTAL 54 3 2:09.21 2:25.82 2:12.78
3.  STRC Meisjes STRC 46 3 2:57.97 2:39.30 2:19.34
4.  RCTAL 3 RCTAL 30 3 2:29.98 2:49.67 *
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Klassement Jongens | Classement Garçons

Jongens, Jeugd/Jeunes
B2 B3 B5

1.  RCTAL 1 RCTAL 60 3 1:45.78 2:08.42 1:49.70
2.  STRC Jongens STRC 50 3 2:22.96 2:28.99 2:03.68
3.  STH 1 STH 45 3 2:34.62 2:29.05 2:11.00
4.  BLC 1 BLC 37 3 2:34.94 2:49.71 2:30.50
5.  LERC 3 LERC 36 3 2:40.28 2:39.26 2:30.56
6.  BLiTS 1 BLiTS 32 3 1:59.28 * 2:14.44
7.  RCTAL 2 RCTAL 30 3 2:19.62 2:30.29 *

Klassement Dames | Classement Dames

Dames, Volw./Adults
B2 B3 B5

1.  BRC 2 BRC 56 3 1:38.32 1:54.38 2:22.09
RCTAL 1 RCTAL 56 3 1:36.08 1:56.51 2:18.39

3.  LERC 2 LERC 50 3 1:38.94 1:56.34 2:30.75
4.  STRC Dames STRC 41 3 1:53.35 2:05.10 2:42.80
5.  RCTAL 2 RCTAL 40 3 1:49.31 2:06.82 2:55.37
6.  CSB 1 CSB 35 3 2:00.25 2:19.96 3:04.72
7.  LERC 1 LERC 34 3 2:01.15 2:13.04 3:06.70
8.  IRC 1 IRC 30 3 2:26.04 2:26.03 3:15.72

Klassement Heren | Classement Hommes

Heren, Volw./Adults
B2 B3 B5

1.  BRC 1 BRC 60 3 1:17.18 1:41.70 1:59.54
2.  RCTAL 1 RCTAL 50 3 1:21.36 1:42.81 2:03.85
3.  BLiTS 1 BLiTS 48 3 1:20.25 1:43.23 2:04.84
4.  LERC 4 LERC 45 3 1:20.17 1:48.17 2:17.07
5.  LDA vzw 1 LDA vzw 37 3 1:33.96 1:51.78 2:28.90
6.  RCTAL 2 RCTAL 30 3 1:40.69 1:55.65 2:31.91
7.  STH 2 STH 29 3 1:38.42 1:59.74 2:34.50
8.  STRC Heren STRC 27 3 1:27.75 1:44.63 *
9.  CSB 2 CSB 23 3 1:58.15 2:12.40 2:53.05

10.  CSB 1 CSB 22 3 1:34.64 1:53.40 *
11.  STRC Open Mix STRC 16 3 2:14.40 2:30.03 3:11.02
12.  IRC 1 IRC 13 3 1:55.38 2:12.93 *

STH 3 STH 13 3 1:59.90 * 3:02.26
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1 - PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023 5/02/2023 - 9:30

Programmanr. 121 Meisjes, 50m Popredden met vinnen Jeugd/Jeunes
5/02/2023 - 14:56 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MIN 28.93 CROES, Elise STRC Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record BEN 35.52 DEMALDRÉ, Ynne RCTAL Sint-Truiden 7/11/2021

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. LAUWERS, Sofie 11 BLiTS 36.27 20,00
2. JACOBS, Eva 11 BRC 36.73 18,00
3. JAROSZKO, Jana 11 BRC 37.65 16,00
4. HEYLEN, Jade 11 BLiTS 37.84 14,00
5. JOARLETTE, Zoé 11 RCTAL 38.90 13,00
6. KRUIK, Lotte 11 RCTAL 39.12 12,00
7. JOARLETTE, Nina 11 RCTAL 40.45 11,00
8. KWAPISZ, Lara 12 BRC 45.59 10,00
9. VANDOMMELE, Kaatje 13 RCTAL 47.53 8,00

10. BILGI, Milena 11 RCTAL 49.51 7,00
11. OUASSIF, Cyrine 11 RCTAL 51.00 6,00
12. GEIJSENBERGH, Nina 11 STRC 52.75 5,00
13. DECAPMAEKER, Janne 12 LERC 58.53 4,00
14. GEUTJES, Juul 13 STRC 59.11 3,00
15. VERSTRAETE, Louise 12 STRC 1:05.21 2,00

Miniemen

1. DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 32.09 20,00
2. DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 33.06 18,00
3. LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 34.05 16,00
4. DOM, Tiane 09 STH 37.41 14,00
5. BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10 RCTAL 38.90 13,00
6. COUNE, Eline 10 STRC 38.94 12,00
7. HUET, Camille 09 STH 39.52 11,00
8. DEQUANTER, Lies 10 RCTAL 40.45 10,00
9. VANDEPUTTE, Iris 09 IRC 41.34 8,00

10. HERMANS, Dania 10 LERC 41.69 7,00
11. DE CUYPER, Stien 10 RCTAL 43.10 6,00
12. NOEL DE BURLIN, Chiara 09 BLC 44.04 5,00
13. WILLEMS, Febe 09 BLiTS 45.23 4,00
14. DALDAEVA, Aishat 10 STRC 48.46 3,00
15. DE BRUYNE, Feiya 10 RCTAL 53.83 2,00
16. HUYSMANS, Maren 10 STRC 55.86 1,00
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Programmanr. 122 Jongens, 50m Popredden met vinnen Jeugd/Jeunes
5/02/2023 - 15:14 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MIN 27.22 CLAERHOUT, Bas IRC Izegem 24/04/2022
Belgisch Record BEN 32.96 CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru RCTAL Beerse 11/11/2022

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. MERTENS, Simeon 11 RCTAL 37.12 20,00
2. SILVERT, Matteo 11 RCTAL 41.48 18,00
3. SCHEYS, Tristen 11 RCTAL 42.54 16,00
4. GEUTJES, Tuur 11 STRC 43.78 14,00
5. EL ALLAOUI, Massin 11 BLC 44.96 13,00
6. GUIGUE, Simon 11 STH 46.62 12,00
7. DEQUANTER, Willem 12 RCTAL 54.57 11,00
8. EL KHIATHI, Nassim 11 BLC 56.24 10,00
9. EL HAKKOUNI, Mohamed 12 BLC 59.19 8,00

10. BILLIAU, Myro 12 LERC 59.75 7,00
AFGEM MARZEE, Jens 11 STRC -

Miniemen

1. HEYLEN, Daan 09 BLiTS 30.19 20,00
2. CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru 10 RCTAL 30.91 18,00
3. VAN ASTEN, Dieter 09 RDK 30.99 16,00
4. VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10 RCTAL 34.18 14,00
5. GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 36.19 13,00
6. GUIGUE, Théo 09 STH 36.50 12,00
7. VANDOMMELE, Stiebe 10 RCTAL 37.80 11,00
8. CALLEBAUT, Jolan 09 BLiTS 37.90 10,00
9. DEQUANTER, Hendrik 09 RCTAL 40.00 8,00

10. VAN BUGGENHOUT, Leon 10 RCTAL 40.95 7,00
11. ALIÉ, Nathan 09 CSB 41.23 6,00
12. VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas 10 BLiTS 41.97 5,00
13. HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 STRC 42.00 4,00
14. JANSSENS, Daan 10 RCTAL 42.06 3,00
15. VERSTAPPEN, Yago 09 BLC 42.25 2,00
16. SOMERS, Seth 09 PORC 42.54 1,00
17. JACOBS, Miel 10 RCTAL 43.50 1,00
18. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 43.92 1,00
19. DECAPMAEKER, Boris 10 LERC 44.20 1,00
20. VERLAINE, Tom 10 CSB 45.30 1,00
21. JORSSEN, Sverre 10 LERC 46.21 1,00
22. IMATOUCHAN, Adam 10 BLC 47.34 1,00
23. REMACLE, Glenn 10 STH 51.15 1,00
24. PHILIPPAERTS, Robbe 09 STRC 56.66 1,00
dis ROSELLE, Iben 09 FCLT -

21 - Releasing the manikin before touching the finish wall or the turn wall.

FF KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLiTS -
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Programmanr. 123 Dames, 100m Popredden met vinnen Volw./Adults
5/02/2023 - 15:35 Resultaten
Belgisch Record M70 2:18.09 MASYN, Thérésia RCTAL Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record M55 1:46.64 WITTOUCK, Mireille IRC Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record M40 1:14.68 VERMEULEN, Elke LERC Huy 24/11/2019
Belgisch Record M30 1:00.00 ROMANINI, Aurélie BOUST Bastogne 13/03/2022
Belgisch Record JUN 56.95 CROES, Elise STRC Sint-Truiden 7/11/2021
Belgisch Record OPEN 56.95 CROES, Elise STRC Sint-Truiden 7/11/2021
Belgisch Record CAD 1:01.48 CROES, Elise STRC Asse 9/02/2020

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya 07 RCTAL 1:07.34 20,00
2. VERMEIR, Marie 08 BRC 1:08.49 18,00
3. MORTIER, Nina 08 LERC 1:14.29 16,00
4. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 1:14.56 14,00
5. CALLEBAUT, Tiffen 07 BLiTS 1:14.92 13,00
6. GOOSSENS, Tara 08 BRC 1:17.93 12,00
7. NEIRYNCK, Eliza 07 RDK 1:18.60 11,00
8. LAUWERS, Lotte 08 BLiTS 1:20.40 10,00
9. MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 1:20.62 8,00

10. JANSSENS, Jade 08 RCTAL 1:26.48 7,00
11. BOONE, Hazel 08 LERC 1:26.49 6,00
12. RADEMAN, Sam 07 RDK 1:26.88 5,00
13. VAN DER LOGT, Femke 08 BRC 1:27.30 4,00
14. BUEKENHOUDT, Jente 07 RCTAL 1:28.01 3,00
15. WELLIN, Zara 07 STH 1:28.22 2,00
16. COMPTAERT, Phebe 07 IRC 1:29.25 1,00
17. VANBRABANT, Nienke 07 IRC 1:29.92 1,00
18. GREVERAARS, Lisse 08 LERC 1:30.27 1,00

DE MEIJER, Olivia 08 PORC 1:30.27 1,00
20. ANNÉ, Elise 08 LERC 1:30.42 1,00
21. SEREDIUC, Emma 08 RCTAL 1:31.53 1,00
22. BANCKAERT, Yinthe 07 IRC 1:34.69 1,00
23. REMACLE, Amélie 07 STH 1:34.89 1,00
24. DALDAEVA, Eshet 08 STRC 1:35.56 1,00
25. PHILIPPAERTS, Laura 07 STRC 1:36.54 1,00
26. VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB 1:36.80 1,00
27. VAN DEN BROECK, Elien 08 BLiTS 1:46.50 1,00
28. LIBERT, Zoé 08 CSB 1:47.77 1,00
29. VANDENBERGHE, Helene 08 RDK 1:54.68 1,00

Junioren

1. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 1:06.16 20,00
2. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 1:06.18 18,00
3. JACOBS, Ella 05 BRC 1:10.25 16,00
4. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 1:12.72 14,00
5. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 1:13.63 13,00
6. BOONE, Hannelore 06 LERC 1:13.96 12,00
7. ROUBAUD, Lili 05 BOUST 1:24.52 11,00
8. MERTENS, Lara 05 BLiTS 1:27.30 10,00
9. VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elien 06 BLiTS 1:29.41 8,00

10. BAIWIR, Emma 06 CSB 1:37.44 7,00
FF JANSSENS, Eline 06 BRC -

AFGEM KENIS, Nine 05 BLiTS -
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Programmanr. 123, Dames, 100m Popredden met vinnen

Open

1. ROMANINI, Aurelie 87 BOUST 1:01.44 20,00
2. BRACKE, Liezel 04 BRC 1:05.53 18,00
3. DE GREEF, Ruth 03 RCTAL 1:07.43 16,00
4. VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 1:08.40 14,00
5. ROSKIN, Lotte 02 LERC 1:09.94 13,00
6. PORTON, Chloe 00 FCLT 1:11.60 12,00
7. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 RCTAL 1:12.12 11,00
8. LIBERT, Léa 04 CSB 1:15.28 10,00
9. LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 1:16.12 8,00

10. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 1:16.94 7,00
11. CASTEELE, Hanne 02 RCTAL 1:20.16 6,00
12. GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 STRC 1:20.44 5,00
13. FEYS, Jana 03 IRC 1:20.60 4,00
14. COOPMANS, Kaatje 99 STRC 1:26.75 3,00
15. DHOOGE, Indra 98 LDA 1:31.50 2,00

M40

1. VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC 1:20.25 20,00
2. DHONDT, Gerd 76 LERC 1:28.74 18,00

M55

1. WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 2:03.70 20,00

M70

1. MASYN, Thérésia 41 RCTAL 2:48.40 20,00

Programmanr. 124 Heren, 100m Popredden met vinnen Volw./Adults
5/02/2023 - 16:05 Resultaten
Belgisch Record M55 1:22.41 VERSTRAETEN, Erik LERC Asse 9/02/2020
Belgisch Record M40 56.57 ARNAUTS, Bert STRC Asse 3/02/2019
Belgisch Record M30 53.18 BAELUS, Wouter BLITS Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record JUN 53.25 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Brasschaat 11/01/2015
Belgisch Record OPEN 50.32 BOLCKMANS, Lenz LERC Asse 9/02/2002
Belgisch Record CAD 54.00 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Hoogstraten 28/10/2018

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. DE PAUW, Aster 07 RCTAL 1:01.87 20,00
2. DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 1:02.56 18,00
3. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 CSB 1:07.26 16,00
4. JANSSENS, Arnout 07 RCTAL 1:10.50 14,00
5. VAN POUCKE, Antoine 07 RDK 1:11.38 13,00
6. GERAERTS, Mattias 08 BRC 1:11.39 12,00
7. DEVOS, Bjarne 07 RDK 1:13.07 11,00
8. HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC 1:14.26 10,00
9. DEPAUW, Mauro 07 LDA 1:16.95 8,00

10. CHATELAIN, Raphael 07 BOUST 1:19.04 7,00
11. VANDEWAETERE, Stan 08 FCLT 1:19.60 6,00
12. VANACKERBROEK, Sverre 08 STH 1:19.72 5,00
13. VANACKERBROEK, Robbe 08 STH 1:20.74 4,00
14. NUYTTENS, Carl 07 RCTAL 1:20.96 3,00
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Programmanr. 124, Jongens, 100m Popredden met vinnen, Cadetten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

15. VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB 1:21.02 2,00
16. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 CSB 1:22.67 1,00
17. SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 RCTAL 1:23.83 1,00
18. VANDEPUTTE, Simon 07 IRC 1:23.98 1,00
19. GOSSEYE, Daan 08 LERC 1:24.89 1,00
20. ANTIPOFF, Louis 07 LERC 1:27.32 1,00
21. HOOGHE, Rune 08 IRC 1:28.97 1,00
22. HERIN, Kory 07 STH 1:34.15 1,00
23. EYLETTEN, Yaron 08 STRC 2:02.92 1,00
dis DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 STRC -

10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.

dis VERHOEVEN, Wout 08 LERC -
10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.

dis WYBO, Ewout 07 IRC -
10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.

dis BUGGENHOUT, Dago 08 RCTAL -
10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.

AFGEM LIBERT, Tom 07 CSB -
AFGEM VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL -

Junioren

1. KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 56.87 20,00
2. VANLAER, Mathijs 06 STRC 56.89 18,00
3. GOOSSENS, Torsten 05 BRC 57.74 16,00
4. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 57.97 14,00
5. CLOET, Jasper 06 LDA 59.35 13,00
6. ABBEEL, Stef 05 LDA 59.54 12,00
7. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 1:00.96 11,00
8. DE GRAVE, Thibault 05 BLiTS 1:01.57 10,00
9. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 CSB 1:04.65 8,00

10. LAMMENS, Xander 05 BRC 1:10.74 7,00
11. VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten 06 BLiTS 1:11.19 6,00
12. ROUBAUD, Paul 05 BOUST 1:11.50 5,00
13. LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 1:14.77 4,00
14. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 1:15.52 3,00
15. LOUIS, Antonin 06 CSB 1:18.28 2,00

Open

1. BOCKSTAELE, Shean 01 BRC 53.17 20,00
2. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 53.78 18,00
3. VAN DYCK, Bram 02 BLiTS 56.52 16,00
4. GOOSSENS, Ilian 03 BRC 59.34 14,00
5. VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 1:00.36 13,00
6. FEYS, Sammy 00 FCLT 1:01.85 12,00
7. RICQUIER, Pieter 97 LERC 1:02.26 11,00
8. DELOGNE, Killian 03 STH 1:03.45 10,00
9. BOZET, Joshua 04 STH 1:09.58 8,00

10. MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 CSB 1:11.90 7,00
11. SCHOLLIERS, Robbe 03 RCTAL 1:15.22 6,00
12. VAN DE VOORDE, Ian 02 LDA 1:16.32 5,00
13. LANDUYT, Emiel 99 IRC 1:18.32 4,00
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Programmanr. 124, Heren, 100m Popredden met vinnen, Open

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

14. JANSSENS, Wouter 04 BRC 1:21.33 3,00
15. COCHIN, Thomas 04 CSB 1:27.02 2,00
dis VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 RCTAL -

10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.

M30

1. BAELUS, Wouter 87 BLiTS 56.89 20,00
2. JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH 1:07.00 18,00
3. VERRECK, Devin 89 LERC 1:08.69 16,00

AFGEM VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien 91 BLC -

M40

1. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 1:08.43 20,00
2. DELVA, Lieven 82 BRC 1:12.60 18,00
3. GEIJSENBERGH, Gert 82 STRC 1:12.91 16,00

AFGEM BOONE, Maarten 77 LERC -

M55

1. BOCKSTAELE, François 68 BRC 1:02.50 20,00
2. VERRECK, Jos 59 LERC 1:51.38 18,00

Programmanr. 141 Meisjes, 50m Popredden Jeugd/Jeunes
5/02/2023 - 13:06 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MIN 38.47 JACOBS, Ella BRC Asse 3/02/2019
Belgisch Record BEN 45.82 LAMBERT, Aurélia LPB Bastogne 14/11/1999

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. JACOBS, Eva 11 BRC 45.37 20,00
2. LAUWERS, Sofie 11 BLiTS 47.30 18,00
3. HEYLEN, Jade 11 BLiTS 48.88 16,00
4. KRUIK, Lotte 11 RCTAL 48.92 14,00
5. JAROSZKO, Jana 11 BRC 50.41 13,00
6. JOARLETTE, Nina 11 RCTAL 52.97 12,00
7. JOARLETTE, Zoé 11 RCTAL 54.87 11,00
8. OUASSIF, Cyrine 11 RCTAL 59.00 10,00
9. VANDOMMELE, Kaatje 13 RCTAL 1:01.03 8,00

10. KWAPISZ, Lara 12 BRC 1:02.00 7,00
11. BILGI, Milena 11 RCTAL 1:02.75 6,00
12. GEIJSENBERGH, Nina 11 STRC 1:04.17 5,00
13. DECAPMAEKER, Janne 12 LERC 1:11.17 4,00
14. GEUTJES, Juul 13 STRC 1:11.29 3,00
15. VERSTRAETE, Louise 12 STRC 1:32.01 2,00
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Programmanr. 141, Meisjes, 50m Popredden

Miniemen

1. DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 41.69 20,00
2. DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 45.37 18,00

LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 45.37 18,00
4. BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10 RCTAL 47.71 14,00
5. DOM, Tiane 09 STH 49.80 13,00
6. DEQUANTER, Lies 10 RCTAL 51.76 12,00
7. DE CUYPER, Stien 10 RCTAL 52.26 11,00
8. HERMANS, Dania 10 LERC 52.34 10,00
9. HUET, Camille 09 STH 54.04 8,00

10. VANDEPUTTE, Iris 09 IRC 56.06 7,00
11. NOEL DE BURLIN, Chiara 09 BLC 57.03 6,00
12. DE BRUYNE, Feiya 10 RCTAL 59.75 5,00
13. COUNE, Eline 10 STRC 1:00.24 4,00
14. DALDAEVA, Aishat 10 STRC 1:03.56 3,00
15. HUYSMANS, Maren 10 STRC 1:03.66 2,00
16. WILLEMS, Febe 09 BLiTS 1:04.98 1,00

Programmanr. 142 Jongens, 50m Popredden Jeugd/Jeunes
5/02/2023 - 13:18 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MIN 33.75 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Huy 13/11/2016
Belgisch Record BEN 42.98 VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre RCTAL Sint-Truiden 23/10/2022

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. MERTENS, Simeon 11 RCTAL 49.57 20,00
2. GEUTJES, Tuur 11 STRC 54.83 18,00
3. EL ALLAOUI, Massin 11 BLC 58.53 16,00

SCHEYS, Tristen 11 RCTAL 58.53 16,00
5. SILVERT, Matteo 11 RCTAL 59.39 13,00
6. BILLIAU, Myro 12 LERC 1:04.76 12,00
7. DEQUANTER, Willem 12 RCTAL 1:06.88 11,00
8. EL KHIATHI, Nassim 11 BLC 1:07.50 10,00
9. GUIGUE, Simon 11 STH 1:11.96 8,00

10. EL HAKKOUNI, Mohamed 12 BLC 1:23.15 7,00
AFGEM MARZEE, Jens 11 STRC -

Miniemen

1. HEYLEN, Daan 09 BLiTS 36.95 20,00
2. VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10 RCTAL 37.57 18,00
3. VAN ASTEN, Dieter 09 RDK 40.94 16,00
4. DEQUANTER, Hendrik 09 RCTAL 46.31 14,00
5. CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru 10 RCTAL 47.03 13,00
6. KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLiTS 47.50 12,00
7. VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas 10 BLiTS 48.46 11,00
8. VANDOMMELE, Stiebe 10 RCTAL 48.59 10,00
9. CALLEBAUT, Jolan 09 BLiTS 49.97 8,00

10. ALIÉ, Nathan 09 CSB 50.90 7,00
11. GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 52.43 6,00
12. VERSTAPPEN, Yago 09 BLC 53.34 5,00
13. DECAPMAEKER, Boris 10 LERC 54.52 4,00
14. ROSELLE, Iben 09 FCLT 54.57 3,00
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Programmanr. 142, Jongens, 50m Popredden, Miniemen

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

15. GUIGUE, Théo 09 STH 55.08 2,00
16. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 56.78 1,00

JANSSENS, Daan 10 RCTAL 56.78 1,00
18. VERLAINE, Tom 10 CSB 58.53 1,00
19. SOMERS, Seth 09 PORC 58.81 1,00
20. JACOBS, Miel 10 RCTAL 59.53 1,00
21. VAN BUGGENHOUT, Leon 10 RCTAL 1:00.11 1,00
22. REMACLE, Glenn 10 STH 1:02.25 1,00
23. PHILIPPAERTS, Robbe 09 STRC 1:02.38 1,00

JORSSEN, Sverre 10 LERC 1:02.38 1,00
25. HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 STRC 1:04.75 1,00
26. IMATOUCHAN, Adam 10 BLC 1:37.31 1,00

Programmanr. 143 Dames, 50m Popredden Volw./Adults
5/02/2023 - 13:32 Resultaten
Belgisch Record M70 1:29.72 DECEUNINCK, Ingrid IRC Izegem 22/04/2018
Belgisch Record M55 58.08 VAN CAUTEREN, Ingrid IRC Ekeren 15/10/2017
Belgisch Record M40 42.22 VERMEULEN, Elke LERC Rixensart 20/02/2022
Belgisch Record M30 34.11 ROMANINI, Aurélie BOUST Bastogne 13/03/2022
Belgisch Record JUN 36.98 LINDEKENS, Stefanie BLiTS Brasschaat 11/01/2015
Belgisch Record OPEN 34.11 ROMANINI, Aurélie BOUST Bastogne 13/03/2022
Belgisch Record CAD 38.66 BRACKE, Liezel BRC PK Vlaams-Brabant 9/02/2020

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya 07 RCTAL 38.28 20,00
2. VERMEIR, Marie 08 BRC 42.02 18,00
3. CALLEBAUT, Tiffen 07 BLiTS 42.62 16,00
4. MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 43.93 14,00
5. GOOSSENS, Tara 08 BRC 44.15 13,00
6. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 44.96 12,00
7. MORTIER, Nina 08 LERC 45.10 11,00
8. ANNÉ, Elise 08 LERC 45.27 10,00
9. LAUWERS, Lotte 08 BLiTS 45.46 8,00

10. WELLIN, Zara 07 STH 46.85 7,00
11. NEIRYNCK, Eliza 07 RDK 47.96 6,00
12. VANBRABANT, Nienke 07 IRC 50.44 5,00
13. BUEKENHOUDT, Jente 07 RCTAL 51.91 4,00
14. BANCKAERT, Yinthe 07 IRC 52.88 3,00
15. RADEMAN, Sam 07 RDK 53.11 2,00

SEREDIUC, Emma 08 RCTAL 53.11 2,00
17. VAN DER LOGT, Femke 08 BRC 53.16 1,00

JANSSENS, Jade 08 RCTAL 53.16 1,00
19. BOONE, Hazel 08 LERC 54.01 1,00
20. REMACLE, Amélie 07 STH 54.84 1,00
21. GREVERAARS, Lisse 08 LERC 55.16 1,00
22. COMPTAERT, Phebe 07 IRC 58.54 1,00
23. PHILIPPAERTS, Laura 07 STRC 59.08 1,00
24. VANDENBERGHE, Helene 08 RDK 1:00.44 1,00
25. VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB 1:00.62 1,00
26. VAN DEN BROECK, Elien 08 BLiTS 1:01.17 1,00
27. DE MEIJER, Olivia 08 PORC 1:03.74 1,00
28. LIBERT, Zoé 08 CSB 1:04.58 1,00
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Programmanr. 143, Meisjes, 50m Popredden, Cadetten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

dis DALDAEVA, Eshet 08 STRC -
10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.

Junioren

1. JACOBS, Ella 05 BRC 37.01 20,00
2. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 41.35 18,00
3. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 42.62 16,00
4. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 43.95 14,00
5. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 44.20 13,00
6. BOONE, Hannelore 06 LERC 48.81 12,00
7. BAIWIR, Emma 06 CSB 49.18 11,00
8. MERTENS, Lara 05 BLiTS 50.45 10,00
9. ROUBAUD, Lili 05 BOUST 50.89 8,00

10. JANSSENS, Eline 06 BRC 50.99 7,00
11. VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elien 06 BLiTS 53.11 6,00

AFGEM KENIS, Nine 05 BLiTS -

Open

1. ROMANINI, Aurelie 87 BOUST 34.60 20,00
2. VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 37.32 18,00
3. BRACKE, Liezel 04 BRC 38.28 16,00
4. LIBERT, Léa 04 CSB 39.46 14,00
5. DE GREEF, Ruth 03 RCTAL 40.60 13,00
6. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 RCTAL 41.02 12,00
7. ROSKIN, Lotte 02 LERC 43.33 11,00
8. CASTEELE, Hanne 02 RCTAL 43.93 10,00
9. LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 44.14 8,00

10. GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 STRC 48.40 7,00
11. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 49.07 6,00
12. COOPMANS, Kaatje 99 STRC 50.16 5,00
13. FEYS, Jana 03 IRC 51.79 4,00
14. DHOOGE, Indra 98 LDA 52.43 3,00
FF PORTON, Chloe 00 FCLT -

M40

1. VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC 45.92 20,00
2. DHONDT, Gerd 76 LERC 53.11 18,00

M55

1. WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 1:07.95 20,00

M70

1. MASYN, Thérésia 41 RCTAL 1:58.08 20,00
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Programmanr. 144 Heren, 50m Popredden Volw./Adults
5/02/2023 - 13:52 Resultaten
Belgisch Record M55 42.04 WILLEMS, Gino IRC Kortrijk 22/04/2018
Belgisch Record M40 33.84 ARNAUTS, Bert STRC Sint-Truiden 7/04/2019
Belgisch Record M30 31.22 BAELUS, Wouter BLITS Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record JUN 31.00 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Brasschaat 11/01/2015
Belgisch Record OPEN 29.82 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Sint-Truiden 2/04/2017
Belgisch Record CAD 31.58 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Hoogstraten 28/10/2018

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 CSB 36.03 20,00
2. GERAERTS, Mattias 08 BRC 36.23 18,00
3. DE PAUW, Aster 07 RCTAL 36.59 16,00
4. DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 36.77 14,00
5. JANSSENS, Arnout 07 RCTAL 41.54 13,00
6. VANDEPUTTE, Simon 07 IRC 42.88 12,00
7. DEPAUW, Mauro 07 LDA 43.18 11,00
8. VAN POUCKE, Antoine 07 RDK 43.82 10,00

NUYTTENS, Carl 07 RCTAL 43.82 10,00
10. VANDEWAETERE, Stan 08 FCLT 43.90 7,00
11. DEVOS, Bjarne 07 RDK 43.93 6,00
12. VANACKERBROEK, Robbe 08 STH 44.13 5,00
13. CHATELAIN, Raphael 07 BOUST 44.31 4,00
14. VANACKERBROEK, Sverre 08 STH 44.41 3,00
15. HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC 45.26 2,00

SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 RCTAL 45.26 2,00
17. GOSSEYE, Daan 08 LERC 46.47 1,00
18. WYBO, Ewout 07 IRC 46.90 1,00
19. ANTIPOFF, Louis 07 LERC 47.24 1,00
20. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 CSB 47.40 1,00
21. HOOGHE, Rune 08 IRC 48.25 1,00
22. VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB 50.73 1,00
23. BUGGENHOUT, Dago 08 RCTAL 51.32 1,00
24. DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 STRC 53.19 1,00
25. EYLETTEN, Yaron 08 STRC 57.25 1,00
26. HERIN, Kory 07 STH 57.50 1,00
dis VERHOEVEN, Wout 08 LERC -

10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.

AFGEM LIBERT, Tom 07 CSB -
AFGEM VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL -

Junioren

1. GOOSSENS, Torsten 05 BRC 32.40 20,00
2. VANLAER, Mathijs 06 STRC 33.54 18,00
3. ABBEEL, Stef 05 LDA 34.48 16,00
4. DE GRAVE, Thibault 05 BLiTS 34.63 14,00
5. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 35.12 13,00
6. KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 35.32 12,00
7. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 CSB 36.62 11,00
8. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 37.59 10,00
9. CLOET, Jasper 06 LDA 37.94 8,00

10. LAMMENS, Xander 05 BRC 39.76 7,00
11. VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten 06 BLiTS 40.13 6,00
12. LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 40.25 5,00
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Programmanr. 144, Jongens, 50m Popredden, Junioren

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

13. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 43.35 4,00
14. LOUIS, Antonin 06 CSB 47.02 3,00
15. ROUBAUD, Paul 05 BOUST 54.99 2,00

Open

1. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 RCTAL 30.31 20,00
2. GOOSSENS, Ilian 03 BRC 31.31 18,00
3. VAN DYCK, Bram 02 BLiTS 32.35 16,00
4. FEYS, Sammy 00 FCLT 33.70 14,00
5. BOCKSTAELE, Shean 01 BRC 34.00 13,00
6. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 34.69 12,00
7. RICQUIER, Pieter 97 LERC 35.37 11,00
8. VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 35.77 10,00
9. DELOGNE, Killian 03 STH 36.23 8,00

10. JANSSENS, Wouter 04 BRC 38.51 7,00
11. LANDUYT, Emiel 99 IRC 41.06 6,00
12. MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 CSB 41.90 5,00
13. VAN DE VOORDE, Ian 02 LDA 42.76 4,00
14. BOZET, Joshua 04 STH 42.79 3,00
15. SCHOLLIERS, Robbe 03 RCTAL 46.31 2,00
16. COCHIN, Thomas 04 CSB 51.76 1,00

M30

1. BAELUS, Wouter 87 BLiTS 32.50 20,00
2. VERRECK, Devin 89 LERC 39.52 18,00
3. JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH 42.74 16,00

AFGEM VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien 91 BLC -

M40

1. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 38.06 20,00
2. DELVA, Lieven 82 BRC 38.22 18,00
3. GEIJSENBERGH, Gert 82 STRC 44.94 16,00

AFGEM BOONE, Maarten 77 LERC -

M55

1. BOCKSTAELE, François 68 BRC 35.93 20,00
2. VERRECK, Jos 59 LERC 1:00.18 18,00
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Programmanr. 161 Meisjes, 100m Super Lifesaver Jeugd/Jeunes
5/02/2023 - 9:30 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MIN 1:28.87 VERMEIR, Marie BRC Izegem 24/04/2022
Belgisch Record BEN 1:44.24 DERWAEL, Fien STRC Hoogstraten 28/10/2018

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. LAUWERS, Sofie 11 BLiTS 1:44.21 20,00
2. KRUIK, Lotte 11 RCTAL 1:49.67 18,00
3. JACOBS, Eva 11 BRC 1:51.21 16,00
4. JOARLETTE, Nina 11 RCTAL 1:52.25 14,00
5. JAROSZKO, Jana 11 BRC 1:59.82 13,00
6. JOARLETTE, Zoé 11 RCTAL 2:02.23 12,00
7. GEIJSENBERGH, Nina 11 STRC 2:11.54 11,00
8. OUASSIF, Cyrine 11 RCTAL 2:21.09 10,00
9. VANDOMMELE, Kaatje 13 RCTAL 2:28.17 8,00

10. DECAPMAEKER, Janne 12 LERC 2:30.34 7,00
11. GEUTJES, Juul 13 STRC 2:51.16 6,00
12. BILGI, Milena 11 RCTAL 3:12.50 5,00
13. VERSTRAETE, Louise 12 STRC 3:51.56 4,00
dis HEYLEN, Jade 11 BLiTS -

32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 5m pick-up zone.

dis KWAPISZ, Lara 12 BRC -
32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 5m pick-up zone.

Miniemen

1. DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 1:30.89 20,00
2. DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 1:38.38 18,00
3. LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 1:40.21 16,00
4. BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10 RCTAL 1:43.40 14,00
5. COUNE, Eline 10 STRC 1:49.93 13,00
6. DEQUANTER, Lies 10 RCTAL 1:54.03 12,00
7. DOM, Tiane 09 STH 1:58.34 11,00
8. HERMANS, Dania 10 LERC 1:58.58 10,00
9. HUET, Camille 09 STH 1:59.73 8,00

10. VANDEPUTTE, Iris 09 IRC 2:03.82 7,00
11. HUYSMANS, Maren 10 STRC 2:04.27 6,00
12. DE CUYPER, Stien 10 RCTAL 2:08.09 5,00
13. NOEL DE BURLIN, Chiara 09 BLC 2:22.50 4,00
14. DE BRUYNE, Feiya 10 RCTAL 2:28.25 3,00
15. WILLEMS, Febe 09 BLiTS 2:34.44 2,00
16. DALDAEVA, Aishat 10 STRC 2:35.06 1,00
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Programmanr. 162 Jongens, 100m Super Lifesaver Jeugd/Jeunes
5/02/2023 - 9:54 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MIN 1:17.90 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Huy 13/11/2016
Belgisch Record BEN 1:34.46 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Gosselies 6/10/2014

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. MERTENS, Simeon 11 RCTAL 1:47.78 20,00
2. GEUTJES, Tuur 11 STRC 1:54.19 18,00
3. EL ALLAOUI, Massin 11 BLC 2:10.36 16,00
4. SCHEYS, Tristen 11 RCTAL 2:12.62 14,00
5. BILLIAU, Myro 12 LERC 2:56.36 13,00
6. GUIGUE, Simon 11 STH 2:58.20 12,00
7. EL HAKKOUNI, Mohamed 12 BLC 3:20.27 11,00

dis SILVERT, Matteo 11 RCTAL -
26 - At 50m / 150m, not touching the pool wall before touching the manikin.

dis DEQUANTER, Willem 12 RCTAL -
26 - At 50m / 150m, not touching the pool wall before touching the manikin.

dis EL KHIATHI, Nassim 11 BLC -
19 - Using an incorrect carrying technique.

AFGEM MARZEE, Jens 11 STRC -

Miniemen

1. HEYLEN, Daan 09 BLiTS 1:25.36 20,00
2. VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10 RCTAL 1:31.40 18,00
3. VAN ASTEN, Dieter 09 RDK 1:32.22 16,00
4. CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru 10 RCTAL 1:36.16 14,00
5. DEQUANTER, Hendrik 09 RCTAL 1:44.64 13,00
6. KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLiTS 1:45.44 12,00
7. CALLEBAUT, Jolan 09 BLiTS 1:55.13 11,00
8. ROSELLE, Iben 09 FCLT 1:55.18 10,00
9. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 1:56.06 8,00

10. JANSSENS, Daan 10 RCTAL 2:01.20 7,00
11. DECAPMAEKER, Boris 10 LERC 2:01.42 6,00
12. VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas 10 BLiTS 2:03.95 5,00
13. ALIÉ, Nathan 09 CSB 2:05.07 4,00
14. JACOBS, Miel 10 RCTAL 2:06.94 3,00
15. REMACLE, Glenn 10 STH 2:07.09 2,00
16. VAN BUGGENHOUT, Leon 10 RCTAL 2:07.84 1,00
17. SOMERS, Seth 09 PORC 2:08.21 1,00
18. JORSSEN, Sverre 10 LERC 2:10.22 1,00
19. HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 STRC 2:17.06 1,00
20. VANDOMMELE, Stiebe 10 RCTAL 2:17.64 1,00
21. GUIGUE, Théo 09 STH 2:21.71 1,00
22. VERLAINE, Tom 10 CSB 2:44.76 1,00
dis GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC -

34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin's head
passes the 10m line.

dis VERSTAPPEN, Yago 09 BLC -
19 - Using an incorrect carrying technique.

dis PHILIPPAERTS, Robbe 09 STRC -
19 - Using an incorrect carrying technique.
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Programmanr. 162, Jongens, 100m Super Lifesaver, Miniemen

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

dis IMATOUCHAN, Adam 10 BLC -
31 - Incorrect securing of the rescue tube around the manikin.

Programmanr. 163 Dames, 200m Super Lifesaver Volw./Adults
5/02/2023 - 10:22 Resultaten
Belgisch Record M40 3:00.15 XHERVELLE, Muriel CSB Liévin (FRA) 4/02/2018
Belgisch Record M30 2:29.17 VANBUEL, Nele NELAUR Bastogne 13/03/2022
Belgisch Record JUN 2:35.46 VAN DE PLAS, Bo LERC Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record OPEN 2:23.32 VAN DE PLAS, Bo LERC Sint-Truiden 7/11/2021
Belgisch Record CAD 2:41.78 ISTAS, Lotte STRC Asse 9/02/2020

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. VERMEIR, Marie 08 BRC 2:42.50 20,00
2. VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya 07 RCTAL 2:50.50 18,00
3. CALLEBAUT, Tiffen 07 BLiTS 3:02.52 16,00
4. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 3:04.94 14,00
5. MORTIER, Nina 08 LERC 3:07.78 13,00
6. MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 3:08.06 12,00
7. LAUWERS, Lotte 08 BLiTS 3:11.43 11,00
8. GOOSSENS, Tara 08 BRC 3:15.06 10,00
9. VANBRABANT, Nienke 07 IRC 3:15.43 8,00

10. COMPTAERT, Phebe 07 IRC 3:20.19 7,00
11. NEIRYNCK, Eliza 07 RDK 3:22.97 6,00
12. BUEKENHOUDT, Jente 07 RCTAL 3:23.87 5,00
13. WELLIN, Zara 07 STH 3:25.31 4,00
14. SEREDIUC, Emma 08 RCTAL 3:27.50 3,00
15. JANSSENS, Jade 08 RCTAL 3:30.25 2,00
16. GREVERAARS, Lisse 08 LERC 3:31.81 1,00
17. VAN DER LOGT, Femke 08 BRC 3:31.90 1,00
18. DE MEIJER, Olivia 08 PORC 3:32.42 1,00
19. RADEMAN, Sam 07 RDK 3:39.38 1,00
20. VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB 3:40.90 1,00
21. LIBERT, Zoé 08 CSB 3:43.62 1,00
22. BOONE, Hazel 08 LERC 3:45.99 1,00
23. BANCKAERT, Yinthe 07 IRC 3:48.87 1,00
24. PHILIPPAERTS, Laura 07 STRC 3:55.13 1,00
25. DALDAEVA, Eshet 08 STRC 3:56.94 1,00
26. ANNÉ, Elise 08 LERC 4:25.66 1,00
27. VANDENBERGHE, Helene 08 RDK 4:27.25 1,00
28. VAN DEN BROECK, Elien 08 BLiTS 4:29.33 1,00
dis REMACLE, Amélie 07 STH -

19 - Using an incorrect carrying technique., DQ 14 - geen contact met de muur

Junioren

1. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 2:48.14 20,00
WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 2:48.14 20,00

3. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 2:49.91 16,00
4. JACOBS, Ella 05 BRC 2:51.86 14,00
5. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 3:03.27 13,00
6. BOONE, Hannelore 06 LERC 3:07.50 12,00
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Programmanr. 163, Dames, 200m Super Lifesaver, Junioren

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

7. VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elien 06 BLiTS 3:20.75 11,00
8. JANSSENS, Eline 06 BRC 3:30.01 10,00
9. ROUBAUD, Lili 05 BOUST 3:30.09 8,00

10. MERTENS, Lara 05 BLiTS 3:32.90 7,00
11. BAIWIR, Emma 06 CSB 3:39.06 6,00

AFGEM KENIS, Nine 05 BLiTS -

Open

1. VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 2:25.90 20,00
2. DE GREEF, Ruth 03 RCTAL 2:42.24 18,00
3. BRACKE, Liezel 04 BRC 2:43.72 16,00
4. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 RCTAL 2:48.21 14,00
5. LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 2:50.32 13,00
6. CASTEELE, Hanne 02 RCTAL 3:02.12 12,00
7. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 3:02.26 11,00
8. LIBERT, Léa 04 CSB 3:04.90 10,00
9. PORTON, Chloe 00 FCLT 3:10.00 8,00

10. FEYS, Jana 03 IRC 3:14.34 7,00
11. GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 STRC 3:16.39 6,00
12. COOPMANS, Kaatje 99 STRC 3:17.57 5,00
13. DHOOGE, Indra 98 LDA 3:36.16 4,00
dis ROMANINI, Aurelie 87 BOUST -

25 - Manikin handler position the manikin incorrectly or making contact with the manikin after the
competitor has touched the turn wall.

M40

1. VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC 3:21.74 20,00
2. DHONDT, Gerd 76 LERC 3:39.99 18,00

Programmanr. 164 Heren, 200m Super Lifesaver Volw./Adults
5/02/2023 - 11:22 Resultaten
Belgisch Record M40 2:34.75 ARNAUTS, Bert STRC Asse 3/02/2019
Belgisch Record M30 2:18.75 BAELUS, Wouter BLITS Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record JUN 2:20.88 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Bastogne 24/03/2019
Belgisch Record OPEN 2:13.83 BOLCKMANS, Lenz BLiTS Asse 9/02/2014
Belgisch Record CAD 2:25.22 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Rixensart 25/02/2018

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 CSB 2:42.46 20,00
2. DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 2:43.39 18,00
3. DE PAUW, Aster 07 RCTAL 2:50.30 16,00
4. JANSSENS, Arnout 07 RCTAL 2:56.18 14,00
5. DEVOS, Bjarne 07 RDK 2:57.04 13,00
6. VANDEWAETERE, Stan 08 FCLT 2:58.40 12,00
7. HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC 3:01.74 11,00
8. VANACKERBROEK, Robbe 08 STH 3:03.81 10,00
9. GOSSEYE, Daan 08 LERC 3:07.79 8,00

10. CHATELAIN, Raphael 07 BOUST 3:09.87 7,00
11. WYBO, Ewout 07 IRC 3:11.71 6,00
12. SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 RCTAL 3:13.48 5,00
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Programmanr. 164, Jongens, 200m Super Lifesaver, Cadetten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

13. NUYTTENS, Carl 07 RCTAL 3:15.04 4,00
14. DEPAUW, Mauro 07 LDA 3:17.01 3,00
15. VANDEPUTTE, Simon 07 IRC 3:18.42 2,00
16. VANACKERBROEK, Sverre 08 STH 3:19.40 1,00
17. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 CSB 3:20.50 1,00
18. HOOGHE, Rune 08 IRC 3:20.60 1,00
19. DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 STRC 3:22.61 1,00
20. VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB 3:23.52 1,00
21. ANTIPOFF, Louis 07 LERC 3:29.72 1,00
22. VAN POUCKE, Antoine 07 RDK 3:30.09 1,00
23. EYLETTEN, Yaron 08 STRC 4:05.05 1,00
24. HERIN, Kory 07 STH 4:11.93 1,00
25. VERHOEVEN, Wout 08 LERC 4:44.25 1,00
dis GERAERTS, Mattias 08 BRC -

36 - The rescue tube and manikin become separated after the rescue tube has been secured correctly
around the manikin.

dis BUGGENHOUT, Dago 08 RCTAL -
1 - Not completing the event in accordance with the event description or general rules.

AFGEM LIBERT, Tom 07 CSB -
AFGEM VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL -

Junioren

1. GOOSSENS, Torsten 05 BRC 2:18.19 20,00
2. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 2:20.61 18,00
3. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 2:33.25 16,00
4. KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 2:33.34 14,00
5. CLOET, Jasper 06 LDA 2:34.42 13,00
6. DE GRAVE, Thibault 05 BLiTS 2:36.47 12,00
7. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 CSB 2:38.78 11,00
8. VANLAER, Mathijs 06 STRC 2:48.78 10,00
9. VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten 06 BLiTS 2:53.88 8,00

10. LAMMENS, Xander 05 BRC 2:55.57 7,00
11. LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 2:55.91 6,00
12. ROUBAUD, Paul 05 BOUST 2:59.13 5,00
13. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 3:02.27 4,00
14. LOUIS, Antonin 06 CSB 3:13.27 3,00

Open

1. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 RCTAL 2:13.35 20,00
2. VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 2:24.01 18,00
3. GOOSSENS, Ilian 03 BRC 2:27.39 16,00
4. FEYS, Sammy 00 FCLT 2:27.67 14,00
5. BOCKSTAELE, Shean 01 BRC 2:28.05 13,00
6. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 2:33.51 12,00
7. RICQUIER, Pieter 97 LERC 2:35.08 11,00
8. DELOGNE, Killian 03 STH 2:42.56 10,00
9. LANDUYT, Emiel 99 IRC 2:53.20 8,00

10. MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 CSB 2:54.60 7,00
11. JANSSENS, Wouter 04 BRC 2:55.41 6,00
12. BOZET, Joshua 04 STH 3:05.02 5,00
13. VAN DE VOORDE, Ian 02 LDA 3:20.70 4,00
14. COCHIN, Thomas 04 CSB 3:43.40 3,00
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Programmanr. 164, Heren, 200m Super Lifesaver, Open

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

dis VAN DYCK, Bram 02 BLiTS -
21 - Releasing the manikin before touching the finish wall or the turn wall.

dis SCHOLLIERS, Robbe 03 RCTAL -
20 - Carrying or towing the manikin face down.

M30

1. BAELUS, Wouter 87 BLiTS 2:19.66 20,00
2. VERRECK, Devin 89 LERC 2:53.23 18,00
3. JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH 3:02.91 16,00

AFGEM VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien 91 BLC -

M40

1. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 2:51.89 20,00
2. DELVA, Lieven 82 BRC 3:09.10 18,00
3. GEIJSENBERGH, Gert 82 STRC 3:14.24 16,00

AFGEM BOONE, Maarten 77 LERC -

Programmanr. 221 Meisjes, 4 x 25m Pop aflossing Jeugd/Jeunes
5/02/2023 - 14:16 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 1:48.59 Reddingsclub Ternat-Asse-LebbekeRCTAL Sint-Truiden 23/10/2022

Rang Tijd PT

1. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 1:48.14 20,00
DEMALDRÉ, Ynne, LEGRAND, Lore, BUGGENHOUT, Yana, DE CUYPER, Loes

2. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 2:09.21 18,00
DE CUYPER, Stien, KRUIK, Lotte, JOARLETTE, Nina, DEQUANTER, Lies

3. RCTAL 3 RCTAL 2:29.98 16,00
OUASSIF, Cyrine, BILGI, Milena, DE BRUYNE, Feiya, VANDOMMELE, Kaatje

4. STRC Meisjes STRC 2:57.97 14,00
GEIJSENBERGH, Nina, DALDAEVA, Aishat, COUNE, Eline, HUYSMANS, Maren

Programmanr. 222 Jongens, 4 x 25m Pop aflossing Jeugd/Jeunes
5/02/2023 - 14:21 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 1:41.94 Liège Sauvetage Club LSC Aarschot 6/03/2022

Rang Tijd PT

1. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 1:45.78 20,00
VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre, CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru, MERTENS, Simeon, DEQUANTER, Hendrik

2. BLiTS 1 BLiTS 1:59.28 18,00
LAUWERS, Sofie, HEYLEN, Jade, VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas, CALLEBAUT, Jolan

3. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 2:19.62 16,00
VANDOMMELE, Stiebe, VAN BUGGENHOUT, Leon, JANSSENS, Daan, JACOBS, Miel

4. STRC Jongens STRC 2:22.96 14,00
GEUTJES, Tuur, GILLABEL, Enno, HUYSMANS, Reiner, VERSTRAETE, Mathis

5. STH 1 STH 2:34.62 13,00
HUET, Camille, REMACLE, Glenn, DOM, Tiane, GUIGUE, Simon
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Programmanr. 222, Jongens, 4 x 25m Pop aflossing, Jeugd/Jeunes

Rang Tijd PT

6. BLC 1 BLC 2:34.94 12,00
VERSTAPPEN, Yago, EL KHIATHI, Nassim, EL HAKKOUNI, Mohamed, EL ALLAOUI, Massin

7. LERC 3 LERC 2:40.28 11,00
DECAPMAEKER, Janne, DECAPMAEKER, Boris, JORSSEN, Sverre, BILLIAU, Myro

BM STRC Jeugd Mix STRC -

Programmanr. 223 Dames, 4 x 25m Pop aflossing Volw./Adults
5/02/2023 - 14:31 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 1:26.23 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Beerse 20/10/2019

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 1:36.08 20,00
DE GREEF, Ruth, GEUBELS, Kaat, STICKER, Lien, VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya

2. BRC 2 BRC 1:38.32 18,00
VERMEIR, Marie, GOOSSENS, Tara, BRACKE, Liezel, JACOBS, Ella

3. LERC 2 LERC 1:38.94 16,00
VAN DE PLAS, Bo, ROEX, Stien, ROSKIN, Lotte, BOONE, Hannelore

4. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 1:49.31 14,00
MERTENS, Domna, LUYTEN, Kato, JANSSENS, Jade, CASTEELE, Hanne

5. STRC Dames STRC 1:53.35 13,00
GOOSSENS, Yana, S'HEEREN, Mirte, DERWAEL, Fien, GOOSSENS, Tessy

6. CSB 1 CSB 2:00.25 12,00
VERLAINE, Léa, BAIWIR, Emma, LIBERT, Léa, LIBERT, Zoé

7. LERC 1 LERC 2:01.15 11,00
MORTIER, Nina, BOONE, Hazel, GREVERAARS, Lisse, ANNÉ, Elise

8. IRC 1 IRC 2:26.04 10,00
COMPTAERT, Phebe, FEYS, Jana, VANBRABANT, Nienke, VANDEPUTTE, Iris

AFGEM BLiTS 1 BLiTS -

Programmanr. 224 Heren, 4 x 25m Pop aflossing Volw./Adults
5/02/2023 - 14:41 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MAST 1:25.37 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Weert (NED) 14/01/2023
Belgisch Record OPEN 1:10.54 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Asse 9/02/2020

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. BRC 1 BRC 1:17.18 20,00
GOOSSENS, Ilian, BOCKSTAELE, François, BOCKSTAELE, Shean, GOOSSENS, Torsten

2. LERC 4 LERC 1:20.17 18,00
VAN HEE, Emmanuel, RICQUIER, Pieter, CAZIER, Jeroen, VERRECK, Devin

3. BLiTS 1 BLiTS 1:20.25 16,00
VAN DYCK, Bram, BAELUS, Wouter, VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten, DE GRAVE, Thibault

4. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 1:21.36 14,00
VAN LAETHEM, Maarten, WILMOTS, Robbe, DE SMEDT, Lander, DE CUYPER, Gust
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Programmanr. 224, Heren, 4 x 25m Pop aflossing, Open

Rang Tijd PT

5. STRC Heren STRC 1:27.75 13,00
VANLAER, Mathijs, KNUTS, Aiko, CROES, Matisse, HUYSMANS, Bernd

6. LDA vzw 1 LDA 1:33.96 12,00
VAN DE VOORDE, Ian, DEPAUW, Mauro, ABBEEL, Stef, CLOET, Jasper

7. CSB 1 CSB 1:34.64 11,00
DEFLANDRE, Noah, DORATIOTTO, Tom, MARLOYE, Benjamin, LOUIS, Antonin

8. STH 2 STH 1:38.42 10,00
DELOGNE, Killian, BOZET, Joshua, REMACLE, Quentin, JAMBE, Nicolas

9. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 1:40.69 8,00
DE PAUW, Aster, JANSSENS, Arnout, SCHOLLIERS, Robbe, LEGRAND, Wout

10. IRC 1 IRC 1:55.38 7,00
HOOGHE, Rune, LANDUYT, Emiel, VANDEPUTTE, Simon

11. CSB 2 CSB 1:58.15 6,00
COCHIN, Thomas, DEFLANDRE, Théo, VERLAINE, Théo, ALIÉ, Nathan

12. STH 3 STH 1:59.90 5,00
HERIN, Kory, VANACKERBROEK, Robbe, REMACLE, Amélie, VANACKERBROEK, Sverre

13. STRC Open Mix STRC 2:14.40 4,00
DE BORMAN, Cédric, GEIJSENBERGH, Gert, EYLETTEN, Yaron, DALDAEVA, Eshet

AFGEM RCTAL 3 RCTAL -

Programmanr. 231 Meisjes, 4 x 50m Gordel aflossing Jeugd/Jeunes
5/02/2023 - 12:34 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 2:06.96 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Sint-Truiden 15/04/2018

Rang Tijd PT

1. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 2:12.77 20,00
LEGRAND, Lore, BUGGENHOUT, Yana, DEMALDRÉ, Ynne, DE CUYPER, Loes

2. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 2:25.82 18,00
DEQUANTER, Lies, JOARLETTE, Zoé, JOARLETTE, Nina, KRUIK, Lotte

3. STRC Meisjes STRC 2:39.30 16,00
GEIJSENBERGH, Nina, DALDAEVA, Aishat, COUNE, Eline, HUYSMANS, Maren

4. RCTAL 3 RCTAL 2:49.67 14,00
DE BRUYNE, Feiya, OUASSIF, Cyrine, VANDOMMELE, Kaatje, BILGI, Milena

Programmanr. 232 Jongens, 4 x 50m Gordel aflossing Jeugd/Jeunes
5/02/2023 - 12:38 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 2:05.72 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Sint-Truiden 19/04/2015

Rang Tijd PT
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Programmanr. 232, Jongens, 4 x 50m Gordel aflossing

1. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 2:08.42 20,00
DEQUANTER, Hendrik, MERTENS, Simeon, VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre, CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru

2. STRC Jongens STRC 2:28.99 18,00
GEUTJES, Tuur, GILLABEL, Enno, PHILIPPAERTS, Robbe, VERSTRAETE, Mathis

3. STH 1 STH 2:29.05 16,00
GUIGUE, Théo, DOM, Tiane, HUET, Camille, REMACLE, Glenn

4. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 2:30.29 14,00
VANDOMMELE, Stiebe, VAN BUGGENHOUT, Leon, JANSSENS, Daan, JACOBS, Miel

5. LERC 3 LERC 2:39.26 13,00
BILLIAU, Myro, DECAPMAEKER, Boris, HERMANS, Dania, JORSSEN, Sverre

6. BLC 1 BLC 2:49.71 12,00
EL KHIATHI, Nassim, EL ALLAOUI, Massin, VERSTAPPEN, Yago, IMATOUCHAN, Adam

dis BLiTS 1 BLiTS -
1 - Not completing the event in accordance with the event description or general rules.

CALLEBAUT, Jolan, VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas, HEYLEN, Jade, LAUWERS, Sofie

BM STRC Jeugd Mix STRC -

Programmanr. 233 Dames, 4 x 50m Gordel aflossing Volw./Adults
5/02/2023 - 12:46 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MAST 2:29.34 Liège Sauvetage Club LSC Aarschot 6/03/2022
Belgisch Record OPEN 1:48.26 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Rixensart 20/02/2022

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. BRC 2 BRC 1:54.38 20,00
GOOSSENS, Tara, VERMEIR, Marie, JACOBS, Ella, BRACKE, Liezel

2. LERC 2 LERC 1:56.34 18,00
BOONE, Hannelore, ROEX, Stien, ROSKIN, Lotte, VAN DE PLAS, Bo

3. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 1:56.51 16,00
DE GREEF, Ruth, STICKER, Lien, VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya, WIJNANT, Loes

4. STRC Dames STRC 2:05.10 14,00
GOOSSENS, Yana, DERWAEL, Fien, S'HEEREN, Mirte, GOOSSENS, Tessy

5. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 2:06.82 13,00
MERTENS, Domna, JANSSENS, Jade, CASTEELE, Hanne, LUYTEN, Kato

6. LERC 1 LERC 2:13.04 12,00
GREVERAARS, Lisse, BOONE, Hazel, ANNÉ, Elise, MORTIER, Nina

7. CSB 1 CSB 2:19.96 11,00
VERLAINE, Léa, BAIWIR, Emma, LIBERT, Léa, LIBERT, Zoé

8. IRC 1 IRC 2:26.03 10,00
COMPTAERT, Phebe, FEYS, Jana, VANBRABANT, Nienke, VANDEPUTTE, Iris

AFGEM BLiTS 1 BLiTS -
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Programmanr. 234 Heren, 4 x 50m Gordel aflossing Volw./Adults
5/02/2023 - 12:54 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MAST 1:47.06 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Weert (NED) 14/01/2023
Belgisch Record OPEN 1:36.98 Turnhoutse Reddingsclub TRC Izegem 22/04/2012

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. BRC 1 BRC 1:41.70 20,00
GERAERTS, Mattias, BOCKSTAELE, Shean, GOOSSENS, Ilian, GOOSSENS, Torsten

2. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 1:42.81 18,00
DE CUYPER, Gust, DE SMEDT, Lander, WILMOTS, Robbe, VAN LAETHEM, Maarten

3. BLiTS 1 BLiTS 1:43.23 16,00
VAN DYCK, Bram, DE GRAVE, Thibault, HEYLEN, Daan, BAELUS, Wouter

4. STRC Heren STRC 1:44.63 14,00
HUYSMANS, Bernd, CROES, Matisse, VANLAER, Mathijs, KNUTS, Aiko

5. LERC 4 LERC 1:48.17 13,00
VERRECK, Devin, CAZIER, Jeroen, RICQUIER, Pieter, VAN HEE, Emmanuel

6. LDA vzw 1 LDA 1:51.78 12,00
VAN DE VOORDE, Ian, DEPAUW, Mauro, ABBEEL, Stef, CLOET, Jasper

7. CSB 1 CSB 1:53.40 11,00
DEFLANDRE, Noah, DORATIOTTO, Tom, MARLOYE, Benjamin, LOUIS, Antonin

8. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 1:55.65 10,00
JANSSENS, Arnout, SCHOLLIERS, Robbe, LEGRAND, Wout, DE PAUW, Aster

9. STH 2 STH 1:59.74 8,00
JAMBE, Nicolas, REMACLE, Quentin, BOZET, Joshua, DELOGNE, Killian

10. CSB 2 CSB 2:12.40 7,00
COCHIN, Thomas, DEFLANDRE, Théo, VERLAINE, Théo, ALIÉ, Nathan

11. IRC 1 IRC 2:12.93 6,00
HOOGHE, Rune, LANDUYT, Emiel, VANDEPUTTE, Simon, WYBO, Ewout

12. STRC Open Mix STRC 2:30.03 5,00
DALDAEVA, Eshet, DE BORMAN, Cédric, GEIJSENBERGH, Gert, EYLETTEN, Yaron

dis STH 3 STH -
49 - The fourth competitor towing the victim without the line of the rescue tube fully extended
beyond the 10m line.

WELLIN, Zara, VANACKERBROEK, Sverre, VANACKERBROEK, Robbe, REMACLE, Amélie

AFGEM RCTAL 3 RCTAL -

Programmanr. 251 Meisjes, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Jeugd/Jeunes
5/02/2023 - 16:41 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 1:57.00 Reddingsclub Ternat-Asse-LebbekeRCTAL Sint-Truiden 7/11/2021

Rang Tijd PT
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Programmanr. 251, Meisjes, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay

1. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 1:52.07 20,00
BUGGENHOUT, Yana, LEGRAND, Lore, DEMALDRÉ, Ynne, DE CUYPER, Loes

2. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 2:12.78 18,00
KRUIK, Lotte, JOARLETTE, Zoé, DE CUYPER, Stien, JOARLETTE, Nina

3. STRC Meisjes STRC 2:19.34 16,00
GEIJSENBERGH, Nina, COUNE, Eline, HUYSMANS, Maren, DALDAEVA, Aishat

dis RCTAL 3 RCTAL -
59 - The third competitor releasing contact with the wall/edge orgrasping the manikin before the
head of the manikin breaks the surface of the water.
DE BRUYNE, Feiya, OUASSIF, Cyrine, VANDOMMELE, Kaatje, BILGI, Milena

Programmanr. 252 Jongens, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Jeugd/Jeunes
5/02/2023 - 16:46 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 1:47.16 Liège Sauvetage Club LSC Bastogne 13/03/2022

Rang Tijd PT

1. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 1:49.70 20,00
DEQUANTER, Hendrik, MERTENS, Simeon, VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre, CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru

2. STRC Jongens STRC 2:03.68 18,00
GEUTJES, Tuur, GILLABEL, Enno, HUYSMANS, Reiner, VERSTRAETE, Mathis

3. STH 1 STH 2:11.00 16,00
GUIGUE, Simon, HUET, Camille, DOM, Tiane, GUIGUE, Théo

4. BLiTS 1 BLiTS 2:14.44 14,00
HEYLEN, Jade, WILLEMS, Febe, LAUWERS, Sofie, VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas

5. BLC 1 BLC 2:30.50 13,00
IMATOUCHAN, Adam, EL HAKKOUNI, Mohamed, VERSTAPPEN, Yago, EL ALLAOUI, Massin

6. LERC 3 LERC 2:30.56 12,00
DECAPMAEKER, Janne, JORSSEN, Sverre, HERMANS, Dania, DECAPMAEKER, Boris

dis RCTAL 2 RCTAL -
21 - Releasing the manikin before touching the finish wall or the turn wall.

JANSSENS, Daan, JACOBS, Miel, VANDOMMELE, Stiebe, VAN BUGGENHOUT, Leon

BM STRC Jeugd Mix STRC -

Programmanr. 253 Dames, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Volw./Adults
5/02/2023 - 16:56 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 2:12.48 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Asse 9/02/2020

Rang Tijd PT



Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236 Registered to RedFed Vlaams-Brabant 6/02/2023 19:18 - pagina 23

PK Vlaams-Brabant 2023

Programmanr. 253, Dames, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay

Open

1. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 2:18.39 20,00
GEUBELS, Kaat, WIJNANT, Loes, VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya, STICKER, Lien

2. BRC 2 BRC 2:22.09 18,00
GOOSSENS, Tara, VERMEIR, Marie, JACOBS, Ella, BRACKE, Liezel

3. LERC 2 LERC 2:30.75 16,00
ROSKIN, Lotte, BOONE, Hannelore, VAN DE PLAS, Bo, ROEX, Stien

4. STRC Dames STRC 2:42.80 14,00
GOOSSENS, Yana, DERWAEL, Fien, S'HEEREN, Mirte, GOOSSENS, Tessy

5. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 2:55.37 13,00
MERTENS, Domna, JANSSENS, Jade, CASTEELE, Hanne, LUYTEN, Kato

6. CSB 1 CSB 3:04.72 12,00
VERLAINE, Léa, BAIWIR, Emma, LIBERT, Léa, LIBERT, Zoé

7. LERC 1 LERC 3:06.70 11,00
ANNÉ, Elise, BOONE, Hazel, MORTIER, Nina, GREVERAARS, Lisse

8. IRC 1 IRC 3:15.72 10,00
COMPTAERT, Phebe, FEYS, Jana, VANBRABANT, Nienke, VANDEPUTTE, Iris

AFGEM BLiTS 1 BLiTS -

Programmanr. 254 Heren, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Volw./Adults
5/02/2023 - 17:06 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MAST 2:15.53 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Sint-Truiden 23/10/2022
Belgisch Record OPEN 2:00.01 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Asse 9/02/2020

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. BRC 1 BRC 1:59.54 20,00
GERAERTS, Mattias, GOOSSENS, Torsten, GOOSSENS, Ilian, BOCKSTAELE, Shean

2. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 2:03.85 18,00
DE CUYPER, Gust, DE SMEDT, Lander, VAN LAETHEM, Maarten, WILMOTS, Robbe

3. BLiTS 1 BLiTS 2:04.84 16,00
HEYLEN, Daan, DE GRAVE, Thibault, VAN DYCK, Bram, BAELUS, Wouter

4. LERC 4 LERC 2:17.07 14,00
RICQUIER, Pieter, VERRECK, Devin, VAN HEE, Emmanuel, CAZIER, Jeroen

5. LDA vzw 1 LDA 2:28.90 13,00
DHOOGE, Indra, DEPAUW, Mauro, ABBEEL, Stef, CLOET, Jasper

6. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 2:31.91 12,00
LEGRAND, Wout, SCHOLLIERS, Robbe, DE PAUW, Aster, JANSSENS, Arnout

7. STH 2 STH 2:34.50 11,00
DELOGNE, Killian, BOZET, Joshua, REMACLE, Quentin, JAMBE, Nicolas

8. CSB 2 CSB 2:53.05 10,00
COCHIN, Thomas, DEFLANDRE, Théo, VERLAINE, Théo, ALIÉ, Nathan

9. STH 3 STH 3:02.26 8,00
VANACKERBROEK, Sverre, WELLIN, Zara, VANACKERBROEK, Robbe, REMACLE, Amélie

10. STRC Open Mix STRC 3:11.02 7,00
DALDAEVA, Eshet, DE BORMAN, Cédric, GEIJSENBERGH, Gert, EYLETTEN, Yaron
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Programmanr. 254, Heren, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay, Open

Rang Tijd PT

dis STRC Heren STRC -
59 - The third competitor releasing contact with the wall/edge orgrasping the manikin before the
head of the manikin breaks the surface of the water.

VANLAER, Mathijs, CROES, Matisse, HUYSMANS, Bernd, KNUTS, Aiko

dis CSB 1 CSB -
1 - Not completing the event in accordance with the event description or general rules.

DEFLANDRE, Noah, DORATIOTTO, Tom, MARLOYE, Benjamin, LOUIS, Antonin

dis IRC 1 IRC -
59 - The third competitor releasing contact with the wall/edge orgrasping the manikin before the
head of the manikin breaks the surface of the water.

HOOGHE, Rune, LANDUYT, Emiel, VANDEPUTTE, Simon

AFGEM RCTAL 3 RCTAL -


